DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

CITY OF PORTLAND Please Read **PERMIT ISSUED** Application And WCRECTION Notes, If Any, Permit Number: 060014 PERM. Attached JAN - 4 2005 Portland Housing Authority/ M Industries This Is to certify that_ Renovate the 1st floor unit b oom & has permission to CITY OF PORTLAND 274 1001001 AT 39 Godfrey St provided that the person or persons epting this permit shall comply with all rm or ion of the provisions of the Statutes of Mances of the City of Portland regulating ine and of the the construction, maintenance and e of buildings and uctures, and of the application on file in this department. ificatio f inspe on mus Apply to Public Works for street line n and v A certificate of occupancy must be en perm on proc and grade if nature of work requires procured by owner before this buildore this ilding of rt there such information. ed or osed-in ing or part thereof is occupied. UR NO EQUIRED. **OTHER REQUIREDAPPROVALS** Fire Dept. Health Dept. Appeal Board Other Department Name

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

General Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: 39 Go	drey			
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure	Square Footage	e of Lot		
Chart# Block# Lot#	Wher: Portiano A Northority 14 BA Partiano, ME	xnce bud		ephone: 07 - 773 -4753
	CHAPÉL BONH PODYIAC		ℂ o£ <i>O</i>	Fee: \$
Current Specific use: If vacant, what was the previous use? Proposed Specific use: SAM		04106		_
Project description: Purelion Penes KITCHEN , ELDANING, D WIND BUKENICAL PAN	coes & PAINT.	GENU GENU	Nre LAL	DISATHROOM, RILHAS,
Contractor's name, address & telephone: M &	M FUDUS NIE UIE 04106 MARL	33	CH	APEL ST #1
Please submit all of the information outline. Failure to do so will result in the automatic. In order to be sure the City fully understands the full scorequest additional information prior to the issuance of a pwww.portlandmaine.gov, stop by the Building Inspection. I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named probeen authorized by the owner to make this application as his/h. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is	denial of your permit. pe of the project, the Plannin permit. For further informatic as office, room 315 City Hall of operty, or that the owner of reco er authorized agent. I agree to co	g and Developme on visit us on-line or call 874-87032 rd authorizes the pronform to all applic	ar lived	work and that I have
Signature of applicant:		Date: 04	03	<u>86</u>

This is not a permit; you may not commence ANY work urtil the permit is issued.

City of Portland, N		_			1	'ermit '''	Issue Date:	:	CBL:	
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207)874-8703, Fax: (207)874-8716			<u> </u>	06-0014	01	/04/2006	274 I001001			
Location of Construction:		Owner Name:			Owner Address:				Phone:	
39 Godfrey St		Portland Housing Authority			14Baxter Blvd					
Business Name: Contractor Name:		•			tractor Address:			Phone		
I (D I . N	M & M Industries		1		33 Chapel Street#1 So. Portland			2073294875		
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone:		Phone:			Permit Type: Alterations - Duplex			Zone:		
D. (II				<u> </u>	=				#2	
Past Use:		Proposed Use:	11		Permit Fee: Cost of Work: \$174.00 \$16,100			O District:		
of the		Two Family w/interior renovations of the 1st floor unit bathroom &		THE PART OF THE PA			3 ON:			
		kitchen						Jse Group: R3 Type: S2		
Proposed Project Description	on:							IR	C-2003	
Renovate the 1st floor		& kitchen			Signature: Sig			Signatur	onatura MB 1/4/06	
Permit Taken By: jmb	Date A ₁ 01/04	pplied For: 4/2006				Zoning.	Approva	al		
	ation does not	preclude the	Spe	cial Zone or Revie	ws	Zoning	g Appeal	(Historic Preservation	
1. This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.		Sh	Shoreland Variance		Not in District or Landmar					
2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.			□ w	etland	Miscellaneous			Does Not Require Review		
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building			ood Zone	_	Condition			Requires Review		
permit and stop al		ea building	Su	ibdivision		Interpreta	ition		Approved	
			Si	te Plan		Approved			Approved w/Conditions	
DED	MIT ISSUE	<u> </u>	Maj [☐ Minor ☐ MM		Denied			Denied	
	WITT 1000L		1	0 (L	Беллес			10	
			Date:	WB 1141	06	Date		Date:	XWS	
JA	N = 4 2005			11				(7	
								7100.33.24.88888	The second secon	
CITY	OF PORTL	AND								
UITT	JI I OINIL	TIND ,								
			•	CERTIFICATION	ONI					
I hereby certify that I ar	n the owner of	record of the na				onosed work is	authorized	lby the ow	ner of record and that	
I have been authorized										
jurisdiction. In addition	n, if a permit fo	or work describe	d in the	application is is	suec	l, I certify that th	ne code of	ficial's auth	orized representative	
shall have the authority	to enter all are	as covered by su	ich pern	nit at any reason	able	hour to enforce	the provi	sion of the	code(s) applicable to	
such permit.										
SIGNATURE OF APPLICA	NT			ADDRESS	5		DATE		PHONE	
RESPONSIBLE PERSON II	N CHADCE OF W	ODV TITI E					F : ==		PHO: T	
KESFONSIBLE PERSON II	V CHARUE OF W	OKK, IIILE					DATE		PHONE	

City of Portland, Maine - I 389 Congress Street, 04101 To	<u> </u>			ermit No: 06-0014	Date Applied For: 01/04/2006	CBL: 274 1001001
Location of Construction: 39 Godfrey St	Owner Name: Portland Housing Auth		Owne	er Address: Baxter Blvd	Phone:	
Business Name:	Contractor Name: M & M Builders	Contractor Name:		ractor Address:	Phone (207) 846-0774	
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	Phone:		it Type: erations - Dup		
Proposed Use: Two Family w/interior renovations of the 1st floor unit bathroom & kitchen Renovate the 1st floor unit bathroom & kitchen						
						✓
noted on plans.	Need	1 (>D	++	ile	

BUILDING PERMIT INSPECTION PROCEDURES Please call **874-8703** or **874-8693 to** schedule your

inspections as agreed upon
Permits expire in 6 months, if the project is not started or ceases for 6 months.

The Owner or their designee is required to notify the inspections office for the following inspections and provide adequate notice. Notice must be called in 48-72 hours in advance in order to schedule an inspection:

By initializing at each inspection time, yo inspection procedure and additional fees	from a "Stop Work Order" and "Stop
Work Order Release" will be incurred if below.	the procedure is not followed as stated
• -	* -
A Pre-construction Meeting will take place	ce upon receipt of your building permit.
Footing/Building Location Inspec	tion: Prior to pouring concrete
Re-Bar Schedule Inspection:	Prior to pouring concrete
Foundation Inspection:	Prior to placing ANY backfill
Framing/Rough Plumbing/Electri	cal: Prior to any insulating or drywalling
Final/Certificate of Occupancy:	Prior to any occupancy of the structure or use. NOTE: There is a \$75.00 fee per inspection at this point.
Certificate of Occupancy is not required for you if your project requires a Certificate of Cinspection	Occupancy. All projects DO require a final
If any of the inspections do not oc phase, REGARDLESS OF THE NOTICE	cur, the project cannot go on to the next E OR CIRCUMSTANCES.
CERIFICATE OF OCCUPANIC	ES MUST BE ISSUED AND PAID FOR
BEFORE THE SPACE MAY BE OCCU	PIED
06006	
Signature of Applicant/Designee	Date / 1/66
Signature of Inspections Official	Date / / l
CBL 274 t - Building Permit #	= 06-0014

This page contains a detailed description of the Parcel ID you selected. Press the **New Search** button at the bottom of the screen to submit a new query.

Current Owner Information

Card Number 2 of 2 Parcel ID 274 1001001 Location 23 GODFREY ST Land Use GOVERNMENTAL

PORTLAND HOUSING AUTHORITY
14 BAXTER BLVD Owner Address

PORTLAND ME 04101

Book/Page

Legal 274-I-1 GODFREY ST 23-41 GORGES 2-20 JOSSLYN ST bl-79 ada955F

Current Assessed Valuation For Fiscal Year 2006

Land Building \$82,010 \$390,910 \$472,920

Estimated Assessed Valuation For Fiscal Year 2007"

Building Land Total \$372,300 \$78₁100 \$450,400

Building information

Bldg # Year Built # units Bldg Sq. Ft. Identical Units 1944 2 2040 5

Total Buildings Sq. Ft. Structure Type Total Acres Building Name APARTVENT - GARDEN SAGAMORE VILLAGE 1.857 4350

Exterior/Interior Information

Section	Levels	size	Use
1	B1/B1	408	MULTI-USE STORAGE
1	01/01	816	APARTVENT
1	02/02	816	APARTVENT

Height Walls Heating A/C A NONE NONE FRAME HOT AIR å NONE FRAVE NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE

Building Other Features

Line Structure Type Identical Units

Value subject to change based upon review of property status as of 4/1/06. The tax rate will be determined by City Council in May 2006.

Yard Improvements

Year Built Structure Typo

Length or Sq. Ft.

units

Book/Page

Sales Information

Date Type Price

Picture and Sketch

Picture Sketch Tax Map

<u>Click here</u> to view **Tax** Roll Information.

Any information concerning tax payments should be directed to the Treasury office at 874-8490 or emailed.

New Search!